Name
Membership
Amount Paid

Cash

Spouse
Children
Children
Children
Address
City
Phone

Email

Signature

REFUND POLICY - 50% of the "unused portion" of any paid amount will be refunded when circumstances warrant.

Indian Hills Golf Club
2024 Season Pass Application

Type Pay By 12/31/2023  12/31/2023
Cash or Check Credit Card
Individual $ 945.00 $ 966.00
Couple $ 1,350.00 $ 1,380.00
Young Adult (23 - 29) $ 76500 $ 782.00
Young Adult  Couple (23 -29) $ 1,125.00 $ 1,150.00
Senior (60 & up) $ 78750 $ 805.00
Senior Married Couple $ 1,125.00 $ 1,150.00
Super Senior (80 & up) $ 350.00 $ 350.00
Junior (18-22 not in school) $ 49500 $ 506.00
Student $ 300.00 $ 300.00

Individual Cart Seat
Couple Cart Seat

All season passes are valid for the 2023 golf season. Approximately April 1st thru November 1st
Couples must be legally married to qualify for Couple Membership and Cart Seat
All children 16 and younger can be added to a Single or Couple pass for $50/child - 17-22 $100/child
Seniors must turn 60/80 years old by July 1st to qualify for senior or super senior rate
Student passes available to full time students 22 and younger, proof of age and school status

Students */Juniors turning 23 before July 1st will be charged Youing Adult Rate.

Benefits: **Unlimited rounds of golf (Outside golf tournaments are NOT included).
**Cart passes and discounted cart rates are available
**Discount on range balls
**Qver 50 Reciprocal Golf Courses available
*GHIN handicap system available
**Season club storage available

Birthday

h B PP PP BB

@

1/1/2024

1,050.00
1,500.00
850.00
1,250.00
875.00
1,250.00
350.00
550.00
300.00

700.00
1,300.00

Date Pd

Single Cart Couple Cart

MC/Visa/Disc/Amex Personal Check

Birthday

Birthday

Birthday

Birthday

Zip

I have read and understand the terms of the season pass rates and benefits

Date

Indian Hills Golf Course, 1959 Indian Hills Rd, Painted Post, NY 14870

Ph 607-523-8060 - Email chrisames@indianhillgolfcourse.com



