## **Indian Hills Golf Club** 2024 Season Pass Application

Туре		Pay By	2/31/2023 Cash or Check	1:	2/31/2023 Credit Card	1	1/1/2024
Individual			\$ 945.00	\$	966.00	\$	1,050.00
Couple			\$ 1,350.00	\$	1,380.00	\$	1,500.00
Young Adult	(23 - 29)		\$ 765.00	\$	782.00	\$	850.00
Young Adult	Couple (23 -29)		\$ 1,125.00	\$	1,150.00	\$	1,250.00
Senior	(60 & up)		\$ 787.50	\$	805.00	\$	875.00
Senior Married Couple			\$ 1,125.00	\$	1,150.00	\$	1,250.00
Super Senior	(80 & up)		\$ 350.00	\$	350.00	\$	350.00
Junior	(18-22 not in school)		\$ 495.00	\$	506.00	\$	550.00
Student			\$ 300.00	\$	300.00	\$	300.00
Individual Cart	Seat					\$	700.00
Couple Cart Seat						\$	1,300.00

All season passes are valid for the 2023 golf season. Approximately April 1st thru November 1st Couples must be legally married to qualify for Couple Membership and Cart Seat All children 16 and younger can be added to a Single or Couple pass for \$50/child - 17-22 \$100/child Seniors must turn 60/80 years old by July 1st to qualify for senior or super senior rate Student passes available to full time students 22 and younger, proof of age and school status Students 1/Juniors turning 23 before July 1st will be charged Youing Adult Rate.

Benefits: \*\*Unlimited rounds of golf (Outside golf tournaments are NOT included).

\*\*Cart passes and discounted cart rates are available

\*\*Discount on range balls

\*\*Over 50 Reciprocal Golf Courses available

\*\*GHIN handicap system available \*\*Season club storage available

Name	Birthday		
Membership	Date Pd		
Amount Paid	Single Cart Couple Cart		
Cash	MC/Visa/Disc/Amex Personal Check		
Spouse	Birthday		
Children	Birthday		
Children	Birthday		
Children	Birthday		
Address			
City		Zip	
Phone			
Email			
•	I have read and understand the terms of the season pass rates and ben	efits	
Signature		Date	

REFUND POLICY - 50% of the "unused portion" of any paid amount will be refunded when circumstances warrant.